RH
TE
CP
NINGBO RHT ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
E-mail:info@rhtecp.com       Tel:574-86-56176016       Web:www.rhtecp.com
RHTGYW3-OZ   Micro Switch Series
Specifications
Items

E-mail:info@rhtecp.com       Tel:574-86-56176016       Web:www.rhtecp.com
RHTGYW3-OZ   Micro Switch Series
ORDER INFORMATION
RHTGYW3-OZ    -    X       X     X       X      X      X      X            -X
Termination
1: 250 Quick connect
Terminal 6.3x0.8mmMicro Switch Type
2: 187 Quick connect
Terminal 4.8x0.8mm
3: 187 Quick connect
Terminal 4.8x0.5mm
Outline characteristic
A:NO.1 Form
B:NO.2 Form
C:NO.3 Form
D:Combined Micro switch
Circuit
1:SPDT SP change-over
2:SPDT-NO
3:SPDT-NC
4: Solder Terminal
5: PCB terminal
0: Non-standard terminal
Plunger catagory
1:2 mm
2:2.5 mm
3:3 mm
4:3.2 mm
5: Round Plunger
0: Special Plunger
Actuator forms (Levers)
Refer to lever list
L1
L2
L3
... ...
Degree of temperature
1: T55
2: T85
3: T120
Electrical ratings
1:16 A 125/250VAC
2:6 A 125/250VAC
3:16 (6) A 125/250VAC
4:10 (3) A 250VAC
5:6 (3) A 250VAC
Base colour
0: Green
1: Black
2: Brown
3: Red
Outline Charateristic
NO.1 Form NO.2 Form NO.3 Form
A B C
RH
TE
CP
NINGBO RHT ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
E-mail:info@rhtecp.com       Tel:574-86-56176016       Web:www.rhtecp.com
RHTGYW3-OZ   Micro Switch Series
Circuit Illustration
SPDT           1 SPST  NO        2 SPST  NO        3
Bottom
Common